Hardy Rigid Borescopes

Product

Borescope Kits

7" Pro Hardy Kit

12" Pro Hardy Kit

17" Pro Hardy Kit

22" Pro Hardy Kit

Borescope Only

7" Pro Hardy Borescope

12" Pro Hardy Borescope

Tube Length

7" (180 mm)

12" (305 mm)

17" (435 mm)

22" (559 mm)

7" (180 mm)

12" (305 mm)

Model#

PHO7-NVK

PH12-NVK

PH17-NVK

PH22-NVK

PHO7

PH12

Price

$2,045

$2,145

$2,245

$2,645

$1,395

$1,495

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1088
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1089
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1090
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1091
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1092
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1093

Product

17" Pro Hardy Borescope

22" Pro Hardy Borescope

Mirror Tubes

7" Pro Hardy Mirror Tube

12" Pro Hardy Mirror Tube

17" Pro Hardy Mirror Tube

22" Pro Hardy Mirror Tube

Tube Length

17" (435 mm)

22" (559 mm)

7" (180 mm)

12" (305 mm)

17" (435 mm)

22" (559 mm)

Modeli#

PH17

PH22

MTHO7

MTH12

MTH17

MTH22

Price

$1,595

$2,045

$220

$230

$240

$280

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now

Buy Now


https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1094
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1095
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1096
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1097
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1098
https://www.hawkeyeborescopes.com/cart/?add-to-cart=1099

