

Hardy Rigid Borescopes

Product	Tube Length	Model#	Price	
Borescope Kits				
7" Pro Hardy Kit	7" (180 mm)	PH07-NVK	\$2,045	Buy Now
12" Pro Hardy Kit	12" (305 mm)	PH12-NVK	\$2,145	Buy Now
17" Pro Hardy Kit	17" (435 mm)	PH17-NVK	\$2,245	Buy Now
22" Pro Hardy Kit	22" (559 mm)	PH22-NVK	\$2,645	Buy Now
Borescope Only				
7" Pro Hardy Borescope	7" (180 mm)	PH07	\$1,395	Buy Now
12" Pro Hardy Borescope	12" (305 mm)	PH12	\$1,495	Buy Now

Product	Tube Length	Model#	Price	
17" Pro Hardy Borescope	17" (435 mm)	PH17	\$1,595	Buy Now
22" Pro Hardy Borescope	22" (559 mm)	PH22	\$2,045	Buy Now
Mirror Tubes				
7" Pro Hardy Mirror Tube	7" (180 mm)	MTH07	\$220	Buy Now
12" Pro Hardy Mirror Tube	12" (305 mm)	MTH12	\$230	Buy Now
17" Pro Hardy Mirror Tube	17" (435 mm)	MTH17	\$240	Buy Now
22" Pro Hardy Mirror Tube	22" (559 mm)	MTH22	\$280	Buy Now